1www.viled.net
— for more information about this position please visit the «User Manual» on page 55.
3www.viled.net www.viled.net
Content
 About Viled									         3
 Our Benefits									         4
 We are creating technologies						      5
 DCC Technology								        6

«Ball»
32 W
Ordering information
General specifications Lamp modifications
Milk
Gold
Transparent
Electrical specifications
Lighting specifications
Permissible power woltage range 50–60 Hz
Consumed power 32 W
Power factor cos φ ≥ 0,9
Operating temperature -45°C – +50°C
IP protection grade 54 IP
Electrical protection class I
Dimensions Ø300 mm
Net weight 1,1 kg
Weight 1,4 kg
Dimensions of packaging 315х315х315 mm
Body material Plastic,
aluminium
Mount Console for balls
Lumious intensity 2800 ÷ 3100 Lm
Lumious intensity 3530 ÷ 3900 Lm
Lumious intensity 3070 ÷ 3400 Lm
Curve of intensity U (Uniform)
Product code: 	 3834
Article: 		  CC 07-K-O-32-
		  300.300.300-
		  4-0-54
Product code: 	 3835
Article: 		  CC 07-K-P-32-
		  300.300.300-
		  4-0-54
Serie «Ball», 32 W
54www.viled.net
— for more information about this position please visit the «User Manual» on page 55.
Article
VILED СС 07-K-P-48-300.300.300-4-0-54
Product code
3839
Lamp
«Ball»
 48 W
Ordering information
General specifications Lamp modifications
Milk
Transparent
Gold
Electrical specifications
Lighting specifications
Permissible power woltage range 50–60 Hz
Consumed power 48 W
Power factor cos φ ≥ 0,9
Operating temperature -45°C – +50°C
IP protection grade 54 IP
Electrical protection class I
Dimensions Ø300 mm
Net weight 1,1 kg
Weight 1,4 kg
Dimensions of packaging 315х315х315 mm
Body material Plastic,
aluminium
Mount Console for balls
Lumious intensity 4200 ÷ 4650 Lm
Lumious intensity 4605 ÷ 5100 Lm
Lumious intensity 5295 ÷ 5850 Lm
Curve of intensity U (Uniform)
Product code: 	 3838
Article: 		  CC 07-K-O-48-
		  300.300.300-
		  4-0-54
Product code: 	 3836